Semi-Hermetic Compressors – 6D, 6R and 6T
2014DS-78 R2 (2/16)    Emerson Climate Technologies85
6RN2  -  3 0 0 0-  TSE  800
Compressor Family Series
Either a number or a letter
established for each
product family.
Compressor Motor Type

• 1 Bank Unloading
• • 2 Banks Unloading
New Model Nomenclature (5th Digit = Application Rating)
R = Rating at +45°F to +130°F at 90°F Ambient  Air
S = Rating at +20°F to +120°F at 90°F Ambient Air
F = Rating at -25°F to +105°F at 90° Ambient Air
6D, 6R and 6T – Semi-Hermetic Compressors
Emerson Climate Technologies    2014DS-78 R2 (2/16)100
6D Delta Reed Models - Compressor Parts
Model
(Horse Power
Nomenclature)
New Model
(BTU
Nomenclature)
Delta
Valve
Plate Kit
Unloader
Valve
Plate Kit
Cylinder
Head
Gasket
Unloader
Cylinder
Head
Gasket
Valve
Plate
Gasket
Terminal
Plate
Group
(998-) (998-) (020-) (020-) (020-) (521-)
• • 6DY3A300E-TSE 6DY3R32ME-TSE 2661-27 2661-28 0600-00 0616-00 1235-01 0140-01
• • 6DY3A300E-TSK 6DY3R32ME-TSK 2661-27 2661-28 0600-00 0616-00 1235-01 0142-01
• 1 Bank Unloading
• • 2 Banks Unloading
New Model Nomenclature (5th Digit = Application Rating)
R = Rating at +45°F to +130°F at 90°F Ambient  Air
S = Rating at +20°F to +120°F at 90°F Ambient Air
F = Rating at -25°F to +105°F at 90° Ambient Air
6D Compressor Capacity Control Kits
Standard
Model